
Stoiska konsultacyjne ( 23 – 25 wrze śnia ) 

L.p. Typ sklepu 
Kod 

pocztowy Miasto Adres Województwo 

1 Hipermarket Carrefour 93-342 Łódź Kolumny 6/36 łódzkie 

2 Hipermarket Carrefour 30-418 Kraków Zakopiańska 62 małopolskie 

3 Hipermarket Carrefour 03-287 Warszawa Głębocka 15 mazowieckie 

4 Hipermarket Carrefour 02-326 Warszawa Al. Jerozolimskie 148 mazowieckie 

5 Hipermarket Carrefour 50-984 Wrocław Gen. Hallera 52 dolnośląskie 

6 Hipermarket Carrefour 40-315 Katowice Al. Roździeńskiego 200 śląskie 

7 Hipermarket Carrefour 01-466 Warszawa 
Al. Powstańców Śląskich 
126 mazowieckie 

8 Hipermarket Carrefour 41-923 Bytom 
Al. Jana Nowaka  
Jeziorańskiego 25 śląskie 

9 Hipermarket Carrefour 70-342 Szczecin Bohaterów Warszawy 42 zachodniopomorskie 

10 Hipermarket Carrefour 80-172 Gdańsk Schuberta 102 A pomorskie 

11 Hipermarket Carrefour 03-734 Warszawa Targowa 72 mazowieckie 

12 Hipermarket Carrefour 31-870 Kraków M. Medweckiego 2 małopolskie 

13 Hipermarket Carrefour 87-100 Toruń Olsztyńska 8 kujawsko-pomorskie 

14 Hipermarket Carrefour 85-739 Bydgoszcz Fordońska 141 kujawsko-pomorskie 

15 Hipermarket Carrefour 41-200 Sosnowiec Staszica 8B śląskie 

16 Hipermarket Carrefour 00-175 Warszawa Jana Pawła II 82 mazowieckie 

17 Hipermarket Carrefour 65-096 Zielona Góra Dąbrówki 5 lubuskie 

18 Hipermarket Carrefour 59-220 Legnica Piłsudskiego 84 dolnośląskie 

19 Hipermarket Carrefour 43-300 Bielsko-Biała Sarni Stok 2 śląskie 

20 Hipermarket Carrefour 82-300 Elbląg Dąbka 152 
warmińsko-
mazurskie 

21 Hipermarket Carrefour 02-675 Warszawa Wołoska 12 mazowieckie 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Stoiska konsultacyjne ( 30 wrze śnia – 2 pa ździernika ) 

L.p. Typ sklepu 
Kod 

pocztowy Miasto Adres Województwo 

1 Hipermarket Carrefour 03-287 Warszawa Głębocka 15 mazowieckie 

2 Hipermarket Carrefour 02-326 Warszawa Al. Jerozolimskie 148 mazowieckie 

3 Hipermarket Carrefour 01-466 Warszawa 
Al. Powstańców Śląskich 
126 mazowieckie 

4 Hipermarket Carrefour 03-734 Warszawa Targowa 72 mazowieckie 

5 Hipermarket Carrefour 00-175 Warszawa Jana Pawła II 82 mazowieckie 

6 Hipermarket Carrefour 58-500 Jelenia Góra Jana Pawła II 51 dolnośląskie 

7 Hipermarket Carrefour 30-612 Kraków Witosa 7 małopolskie 

8 Hipermarket Carrefour 91-211 Łódź Szparagowa 7 łódzkie 

9 Hipermarket Carrefour 93-120 Łódź 
Przybyszewskiego 
176/178 łódzkie 

10 Hipermarket Carrefour 97-300 
Piotrków 
Trybunalski Sikorskiego 13/17 łódzkie 

11 Hipermarket Carrefour 61-285 Poznań Szwedzka 6 wielkopolskie 

12 Hipermarket Carrefour 61-696 Poznań Solidarności 47 wielkopolskie 

13 Hipermarket Carrefour 26-617 Radom Żółkiewskiego 4 mazowieckie 

14 Hipermarket Carrefour 71-011 Szczecin Mieszka I 73 zachodniopomorskie 

15 Hipermarket Carrefour 33-103 Tarnów Błonie 2 małopolskie 

16 Hipermarket Carrefour 62-800 Kalisz Poznańska 105-131 wielkopolskie 

17 Hipermarket Carrefour 41-500 Chorzów Parkowa 20 śląskie 

18 Hipermarket Carrefour 22-400 Zamość Lwowska 56 lubelskie 

19 Hipermarket Carrefour 59-900 Zgorzelec Jeleniogórska 42 dolnośląskie 

20 Hipermarket Carrefour 42-600 
Tarnowskie 
Góry Kościuszki 5 śląskie 

21 Hipermarket Carrefour 44-102 Gliwice Nowaka-Jeziorańskiego 1 śląskie 

22 Hipermarket Carrefour 10-685 Olsztyn Krasickiego 1 b warmińsko-mazurskie 

23 Hipermarket Carrefour 44-200 Rybnik Gliwicka 45 śląskie 

24 Hipermarket Carrefour 86-300 Grudziądz Konarskiego 45 kujawsko-pomorskie 

25 Hipermarket Carrefour 85-140 Bydgoszcz Jana Pawła II 115 kujawsko-pomorskie 

26 Hipermarket Carrefour 02-675 Warszawa Wołoska 12 mazowieckie 
 

 

 



Sklepy bior ące udział w akcji: 

L.p. Typ sklepu 
Kod 

pocztowy 
Miasto Adres Województwo 

1 Hipermarket Carrefour 50-984 Wrocław Gen. Hallera 52 dolnośląskie 

2 Hipermarket Carrefour 59-220 Legnica Piłsudskiego 84 dolnośląskie 

3 Hipermarket Carrefour 58-500 Jelenia Góra Jana Pawła II 51 dolnośląskie 

4 Hipermarket Carrefour 59-900 Zgorzelec Jeleniogórska 42 dolnośląskie 

5 
Hipermarket Carrefour 67-205 Głogów 

Ks. Józefa Poniatowskiego 
12 dolnośląskie 

6 Hipermarket Carrefour 59-700 Bolesławiec 10-go Marca 1 dolnośląskie 

7 Hipermarket Carrefour 54-610 Wrocław Graniczna 2A dolnośląskie 

8 Hipermarket Carrefour 57-300 Kłodzko Noworudzka 2 dolnośląskie 

9 Hipermarket Carrefour 87-100 Toruń Olsztyńska 8 kujawsko-pomorskie 

10 Hipermarket Carrefour 85-739 Bydgoszcz Fordońska 141 kujawsko-pomorskie 

11 Hipermarket Carrefour 86-300 Grudziądz Konarskiego 45 kujawsko-pomorskie 

12 Hipermarket Carrefour 85-140 Bydgoszcz Jana Pawła II 115 kujawsko-pomorskie 

13 Hipermarket Carrefour 88-109 Inowrocław Wojska Polskiego 10 kujawsko-pomorskie 

14 Hipermarket Carrefour 85-791 Bydgoszcz Skarżyńskiego 2 kujawsko-pomorskie 

15 Hipermarket Carrefour 22-400 Zamość Lwowska 56 lubelskie 

16 Hipermarket Carrefour 24-100 Puławy Goscińczyk 2 lubelskie 

17 Hipermarket Carrefour 20-315 Lublin Witosa 6 lubelskie 

18 Hipermarket Carrefour 21-500 Biała Podlaska Terebelska 75B lubelskie 

19 Hipermarket Carrefour 22-100 Chełm Lwowska 81 lubelskie 

20 Hipermarket Carrefour 65-096 Zielona Góra Dąbrówki 5 lubuskie 

21 Hipermarket Carrefour 93-342 Łódź Kolumny 6/36 łódzkie 

22 Hipermarket Carrefour 91-211 Łódź Szparagowa 7 łódzkie 

23 
Hipermarket Carrefour 93-120 Łódź 

Przybyszewskiego 
176/178 łódzkie 

24 
Hipermarket Carrefour 97-300 

Piotrków 
Trybunalski Sikorskiego 13/17 łódzkie 

25 Hipermarket Carrefour 97-500 Radomsko Piastowska 28 łódzkie 

26 Hipermarket Carrefour 95-200 Pabianice Popławska 4/20 łódzkie 

27 Hipermarket Carrefour 94-020 Łódź Bandurskiego 49 łódzkie 

28 Hipermarket Carrefour 97-400 Bełchatów Kolejowa 4 łódzkie 

29 Hipermarket Carrefour 99-300 Kutno Oporowska 6A łódzkie 

30 Hipermarket Carrefour 30-418 Kraków Zakopiańska 62 małopolskie 

31 Hipermarket Carrefour 31-870 Kraków Medweckiego 2 małopolskie 

32 Hipermarket Carrefour 30-612 Kraków Witosa 7 małopolskie 

33 Hipermarket Carrefour 33-103 Tarnów Błonie 2 małopolskie 

34 Hipermarket Carrefour 32-300 Olkusz Rabsztyńska 2 małopolskie 



35 Hipermarket Carrefour 31-154 Kraków Pawia 5 małopolskie 

36 Hipermarket Carrefour 31-564 Kraków Pokoju 44 małopolskie 

37 Hipermarket Carrefour 33-300 Nowy Sącz Węgierska 170 małopolskie 

38 Hipermarket Carrefour 32-600 Oświęcim Powstańców Śląskich 1 małopolskie 

39 Hipermarket Carrefour 03-287 Warszawa Głębocka 15 mazowieckie 

40 Hipermarket Carrefour 02-326 Warszawa Al. Jerozolimskie 148 mazowieckie 

41 
Hipermarket Carrefour 01-466 Warszawa 

Al. Powstańców Śląskich 
126 mazowieckie 

42 Hipermarket Carrefour 03-734 Warszawa Targowa 72 mazowieckie 

43 Hipermarket Carrefour 00-175 Warszawa Jana Pawła II 82 mazowieckie 

44 Hipermarket Carrefour 26-617 Radom Żółkiewskiego 4 mazowieckie 

45 
Hipermarket Carrefour 05-300 

Mińsk 
Mazowiecki Warszawska 61 mazowieckie 

46 Hipermarket Carrefour 96-500 Sochaczew Warszawska 119 mazowieckie 

47 Hipermarket Carrefour 02-675 Warszawa Wołoska 12 mazowieckie 

48 Hipermarket Carrefour 06-500 Mława Targowa 13 mazowieckie 

49 Hipermarket Carrefour 06-413 Ciechanów Armii Krajowej 24 mazowieckie 

50 
Hipermarket Carrefour 47-220 

Kędzierzyn-
Koźle Kozielska 20 opolskie 

51 Hipermarket Carrefour 46-022 Opole Dębowa 1 opolskie 

52 Hipermarket Carrefour 39-200 Dębica Ks. Nosala 2 podkarpackie 

53 Hipermarket Carrefour 15-660 Białystok Wrocławska 20 podlaskie 

54 Hipermarket Carrefour 15-168 Białystok Wysockiego 67 podlaskie 

55 Hipermarket Carrefour 80-172 Gdańsk Schuberta 102 A pomorskie 

56 
Hipermarket Carrefour 83-200 

Starogard 
Gdański Niepodległości 2a pomorskie 

57 Hipermarket Carrefour 89-604 Chojnice Bayeux 1 pomorskie 

58 Hipermarket Carrefour 83-110 Tczew Braci Grimm 4 pomorskie 

59 Hipermarket Carrefour 82-500 Kwidzyn 3 Maja 26 pomorskie 

60 Hipermarket Carrefour 80-264 Gdańsk Grunwaldzka 141 pomorskie 

61 Hipermarket Carrefour 80-174 Gdańsk Przywidzka 6 pomorskie 

62 Hipermarket Carrefour 40-315 Katowice Al. Roździeńskiego 200 śląskie 

63 
Hipermarket Carrefour 41-923 Bytom 

Al. Jana Nowaka  
Jeziorańskiego 25 śląskie 

64 Hipermarket Carrefour 41-200 Sosnowiec Staszica 8B śląskie 

65 Hipermarket Carrefour 43-300 Bielsko-Biała Sarni Stok 2 śląskie 

66 Hipermarket Carrefour 41-500 Chorzów Parkowa 20 śląskie 

67 
Hipermarket Carrefour 42-600 

Tarnowskie 
Góry Kościuszki 5 śląskie 

68 Hipermarket Carrefour 44-102 Gliwice Nowaka-Jeziorańskiego 1 śląskie 

69 Hipermarket Carrefour 44-200 Rybnik Gliwicka 45 śląskie 

70 Hipermarket Carrefour 43-603 Jaworzno Wojska Polskiego 2D śląskie 



71 Hipermarket Carrefour 44-100 Gliwice Lipowa 1 śląskie 

72 Hipermarket Carrefour 43-300 Bielsko-Biała Mostowa 5 śląskie 

73 
Hipermarket Carrefour 44-300 

Wodzisław 
Śląski Matuszczyka 2 śląskie 

74 Hipermarket Carrefour 44-335 Jastrzębie Zdrój Podhalańska 26 śląskie 

75 
Hipermarket Carrefour 82-300 Elbląg Dąbka 152 

warmińsko-
mazurskie 

76 
Hipermarket Carrefour 10-685 Olsztyn Krasickiego 1 b 

warmińsko-
mazurskie 

77 Hipermarket Carrefour 61-285 Poznań Szwedzka 6 wielkopolskie 

78 Hipermarket Carrefour 61-696 Poznań Solidarności 47 wielkopolskie 

79 Hipermarket Carrefour 62-800 Kalisz Poznańska 105-131 wielkopolskie 

80 Hipermarket Carrefour 62-200 Gniezno Pałucka 2 wielkopolskie 

81 Hipermarket Carrefour 62-510 Konin Paderewskiego 8 wielkopolskie 

82 Hipermarket Carrefour 60-201 Poznań Górecka 30 wielkopolskie 

83 Hipermarket Carrefour 70-342 Szczecin Bohaterów Warszawy 42 zachodniopomorskie 

84 Hipermarket Carrefour 71-011 Szczecin Mieszka I 73 zachodniopomorskie 

85 Hipermarket Carrefour 70-807 Szczecin Wiosenna 32 zachodniopomorskie 
 


